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Coordinate System Set up:
1. “Z” zero is set by taking the mid-plane of both end faces of the magnet.
2. “X” and “Y zero is set by taking 2 inside diameters of the through cylinder.  
a. This creates a single axis which is the simulated Beam Direction and is “X/Y” zero, with Z+ pointing in beam direction away (opposite direction) from the Return & Supply Fittings.

3. Coordinate System is “clocked” by using a line on the lower negative side, this eliminates roll.
4. All Coordinate Systems use the Right Hand Rule and Beam Direction is always Z+.

All Tooling Ball measurements are based on values within the above coordinate system, using ½” Diameter tooling balls with the 1” extension.
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Back View
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Front View
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3-D
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Side View


Orion Solenoid Magnet
Set up Measurements:
	c –Z side
	0.00141

	c +Z side
	0.00083

	n –Z side
	2.89680

	Form –Z side
	0.00142

	n +Z side
	2.89949

	Form +Z side
	0.00135


Tooling Ball Measurements:
	Tooling Ball
	FORM
	DIAMETER
	X
	Y
	Z

	TB(1)
	0.00088
	0.49728
	9.49562
	4.92627
	-4.12192

	TB(2)
	0.00016
	0.49960
	9.47168
	4.94827
	4.12003

	TB(3)
	0.00096
	0.49798
	3.22471
	10.19835
	-4.11880

	TB(4)
	0.00025
	0.49781
	3.23857
	10.19734
	4.10670

	TB(5)
	0.00083
	0.49761
	-3.22603
	10.19936
	-4.11316

	TB(6)
	0.00075
	0.49828
	-3.22988
	10.20084
	4.11064
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